
Supplementary Table 1. Quantitative real-time PCR primer sequences for THP-1 and HOb cells.

Gene symbol Sequence Accesion number Product length

TNF-α

TGF-β

IL-1β

iNOS

MCP-1

IL-10

R: AGGCCCCAGTTTGAATTCTT
F: TCCTTCAGACACCCTCAAC

R: GTCCAGGCTCCAAATGTAGG
F: CCCTGGACACCAACTATTGC

R: TTCTGCTTGAGAGGTGCTGA
F: GGGCCTCAAGGAAAAGAATC

R: TCCCGTCAGTTGGTAGGTTC
F: ACAAGCCTACCCCTCCAGAT

R: AGATCTCCTTGGCCACAATG
F: CCCCAGTCACCTGCTGTTAT

R: AGATCTCCTTGGCCACAATG
F: CCCCAGTCACCTGCTGTTAT

AF043342

NM000660

XM047444175

AF049656

NM002982

KR711546

486

2780

1358

3444

741

669

 β-Actin

ITG1β

CTNNβ1

OCN

RUNX2

BMP2

RANKL

OPG

R: CACCTTCACCGTTCCAGTTT
F: GATGAGATTGGCATGGCTTT

R: CCCCTGATCTTAATCGCAAA
F: ATCCCAGAGGCTCCAAAGAT

R: AATCCACTGGTGAACCAAGC
F: ACCTTTCCCATCATCGTGAG

R: CTGGAGAGGAGCAGAACTGG
F: GGCAGCGAGGTAGTGAAGAG

R: TGGCTGCATTGAAAAGACTG
F: TTTGCACTGGGTCATGTGTT

R: GAGACCGCAGTCCGTCTAAG
F: CCCAGCGTGAAAAGAGAGAC

R: TTCCTTTTGCACAGCTCCTT
F: AGAGCGCAGATGGATCCTAA

R: CGCTGTTTTCACAGAGGTCA
F: GGCAACACAGCTCACAAGAA

NM001101

NM133376

NM001330729

NM199173

NM001015051

NM001200

AF019047

U94332

1812

3852

3488

506

5474

3545

2201

1356
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